

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.3567 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.03.2025	<u>SN, J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioner when the case is called. At the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of Smt. M. Vanajakshi, learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.7 to 9, Sri D. Bala Kishan Rao, learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.5 and 6 and also Smt. K. Udaya Sri, learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 4, for the purpose of filing additional counter affidavit, list on 09.04.2025. _____ SN,J Skj	

