

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.3567 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.06.2025	<u>SN, J</u> Sri N. Joy, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners requests the matter may be taken up next week. Sri G. Vidya Sagar, learned senior counsel representing the learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 4 on record is present. List on 24.06.2025. _____ SN,J Skj	

