

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition No.3567 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
	07.07.2025	<u>SN,J</u> Learned counsel for the writ petitioners is present. Learned counsel for the respondent Nos.1 to 4 is present. At request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.7 and 8, list on 16.07.2025. SN,J mmr	Note : Transferred to i/o folder before making corrections